
Stockyard Partner

2024 Gala Partnership Levels
$20,000

Event Sponsorship 
Category Exclusivity
-On stage 
Announcements
-Event Branding on 
all collateral
-2 Banners
-12 Social Posts
�20 Tickets
�Full Page Ads

$15,000 
VIP Reception  

Category Exclusivity
-1 Banner
-10 Social Posts 
�20 Tickets
�1/2 Page Ads

$15,000
After Party 

Category Exclusivity
-1 Banner
-10 Social Posts
�20 Tickets
�1/2 Page Ads

$12,500
-8 Social Posts
�10 Tickets
�1/2 Page Ads 

$10,000
-6 Social Posts 
�8 Tickets
�1/2 Page Ads

$7,500
-8 Social Posts
�6 Tickets
  1/4 Page Ads

$5,000
-2 Social Posts
�4 Tickets
  1/4 Page Ads

$2,500
�2 Tickets

Stockyard Partner Stampede  Partner

Stockman’s Club

Lonestar Bar

Dusty Trails Dessert

 Saddle Up

Silver Spurs 

Bow Ties

Exclusive partner logo on 
FWAFA/TeSA Parent 
Portal. Banners will be up 
for 2024-2025  school 
year either on Hulen 
Street or inside theater. 

All levels include: Gala 
webpage and bidding 
platform logo display.
�Premium Table seating, 
VIP reception and after 
party tickets. 
��Ad Space in 2024-2025 
event Performance/Concert 
Programs, Annual Report 
and in the Gala Program. �
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�
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�
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List as:

Contact Name:

Email:

Phone:

Contact Address:

       Invoice me      Charge my card Card        Type:  Visa   MC   AMEX   Discover

Card number:      Expiration:

CSV:   Billing address (if di�erent)

TCA+A is a 501c3 nonprofit. Your donation is tax deductible to the extent of the law.
COMPLETED FORMS SHOULD BE RETURNED TO OUR DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR, Torie Skinner.
EMAIL: Torie.Skinner@artsacademics.org

MAIL: TCA+A
3901 S. Hulen, Fort Worth, TX 76109

2024 Gala Partnership form

$20,000Stockyard Partner

$15,000Stampede Partner $15,000Stockman’s Club

$12,500Lonestar Bar $10,000Dusty Trails Dessert

$7,500Saddle Up$5,000Silver Spurs

$2,500Bow Ties

August 24th 2024 - Stockyard Station

YES! I Want to Sponsor the TCA+A Gala!
Select a Partnership Level: 

QUESTIONS? Call 817-766-2390 ext. 172
or visit artsacademics.org/gala


